QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)

Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001

Order No : EORD190 27112025205827
Shraddha Jewellers

Mob : 9301000100 - GSTIN :

Date : 27-11-2025 20:58:27

SNo.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Item

STONE GENTS RING

STONE GENTS RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

Total

TGNO

SGR7363

SGR7377

SLR9288

SLR9482

SLR9475

SLR9403

SLR9290

SLR9586

SLR9466

SLR9484

SLR8758

SLR9391

SLR9449

SLR9421

GWT

2.603

2.805

2.191

1.847

1.770

1.414

1.753

2.398

1.416

1.348

1.880

1.638

1.315

1.789

LWT

0.074

0.056

0.000

0.059

0.006

0.024

0.000

0.140

0.041

0.027

0.111

0.017

0.026

0.012

NWT

2.529

2.749

2.191

1.788

1.764

1.390

1.753

2.258

1.375

1.321

1.769

1.621

1.289

1.777

Tunch Fine D Amt Stn value

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

SLR8802 1.899 0.076 1.823 0.000

15

28.066 0.669 27.397

0.000100.000 0.000

0.000 0.000 100.000

0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 71.000
0.000 0.000  7.000
0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 168.000
0.000 0.000 72.000
0.000 0.000 32.000
0.000 0.000 133.000
0.000 0.000 32.000
0.000 0.000 32.000
0.000 0.000 20.000
0.000 0.000 91.000

0.000 100.000 758.000 825.0001,729.110

HM

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

MRP

159.650

159.650

56.650

129.780

63.860

56.650

56.650

229.690

130.810

89.610

193.640

89.610

89.610

77.250

146.000

IMAGE



